
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-19542
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

ARENA
ELECTRICAL
SERVICES

Auditorium
/

Mark Payne
08:58
02/02/2026

14:00
07/02/2026

Pending
Approval

PER-19542
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

ARENA
ELECTRICAL
SERVICES

Exhibition Hall
/

Mark Payne
08:58
02/02/2026

14:00
07/02/2026

Pending
Approval

PER-19542
Ladder / Step
Ladder Permit

ARENA
ELECTRICAL
SERVICES

Kitchen &
Associated
Offices
/

Mark Payne
08:58
02/02/2026

14:00
07/02/2026

Pending
Approval
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