

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-19542 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	ARENA ELECTRICAL SERVICES	Auditorium /	Mark Payne	08:58 02/02/2026	14:00 07/02/2026	Pending Approval
PER-19542 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	ARENA ELECTRICAL SERVICES	Exhibition Hall /	Mark Payne	08:58 02/02/2026	14:00 07/02/2026	Pending Approval
PER-19542 Ladder / Step Ladder Permit	ARENA ELECTRICAL SERVICES	Kitchen & Associated Offices /	Mark Payne	08:58 02/02/2026	14:00 07/02/2026	Pending Approval